Strasburg, ND
Tappen, ND
Strasburg, ND
Pollock, SD
Tappen, ND
Strasburg, ND
Glenham, SD
Gettysburg, SD
Tappen, ND
Tappen, ND
Garrison, ND
Gackle, ND
Zeeland, ND
Strasburg, ND
Tappen, ND
Tappen, ND
Tuttle, ND
Robinson, ND
Robinson, ND
Tuttle, ND
Tuttle, ND
Robinson, ND
Kintyre, ND
Robinson, ND

Gackle, ND
Gackle, ND
Zeeland, ND
Strasburg, ND
Tappen, ND
Gettysburg, SD
Gackle, ND
Tappen, ND
Pollock, SD
Zeeland, ND
Strasburg, ND
Tuttle, ND
Herreid, SD
Tappen, ND
Tuttle, ND
Driscoll, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, January 5th 2025

Steer Calves

19 Bbwf
6 Bbwf
12 Bbwf
9 Blk
8 Rrwf
45 Bbwf
5 Bbwf
6 Red
83 Blk/Red
41 Blk/Red
22 Blk
20 Red
13 Blk/Red

2891 Head

13 Bbwf (Not Weaned)

13 Rrwf

80 Blk/Red
38 Blk/Red
63 Blk

62 Blk/Red
64 Blk/Red
65 Blk/Red
63 Red

29 BIlk

64 Blk/Red

Heifer Calves

17 Red

S5 Red

5 Blk/Red
36 Bbwf
79 Blk/Red
14 Red
17 Blk/Red
90 Blk/Red
26 Blk
16 Blk/Red
13 Blk
26 Blk/Red
79 Char X
10 Bbwf
64 Blk/Red
33 Blk

494
510
539
564
529
629
596
528
631
603
716
635
648
665
661
704
659
817
826
824
813
839
830
920

531
487
496
587
571
546
573
643
641
636
620
603
738
702
727
823

$317.00
$311.00
$300.00
$287.00
$283.00
$280.00
$275.50
$274.00
$267.50
$266.00
$257.00
$254.25
$254.00
$253.00
$251.00
$249.00
$243.00
$239.25
$237.25
$235.25
$235.25
$233.75
$227.00
$225.75

$287.50
$273.00
$272.00
$258.00
$253.00
$250.00
$240.00
$239.50
$235.50
$235.50
$235.00
$233.00
$229.00
$226.50
$221.00
$212.50



Driscoll, ND
Linton, ND

Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Driscoll, ND
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Hoven, SD
Venturia, ND

All classes sold on a very active market with high demand ringside.

30 Bbwf
45 Bbwf
Yearling Steers
54 Bbwf
58 Bbwf
62 Bbwf
10 Bbwf
23 Bbwf
60 Bbwf
59 Bbwf
59 Blk/Red

125 Blk/Red

936
941

983
927
1040
978
963
1111
1118
1031
1073

$201.25
$200.25

$212.25
$211.25
$211.00
$208.00
$207.75
$204.25
$204.25
$204.25
$204.00



