Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, January 5th 2025

2891 Head

Steer Calves	;
--------------	---

	Steel Calves		
Strasburg, ND	19 Bbwf	494	\$317.00
Tappen, ND	6 Bbwf	510	\$311.00
Strasburg, ND	12 Bbwf	539	\$300.00
Pollock, SD	9 Blk	564	\$287.00
Tappen, ND	8 Rrwf	529	\$283.00
Strasburg, ND	45 Bbwf	629	\$280.00
Glenham, SD	5 Bbwf	596	\$275.50
Gettysburg, SD	6 Red	528	\$274.00
Tappen, ND	83 Blk/Red	631	\$267.50
Tappen, ND	41 Blk/Red	603	\$266.00
Garrison, ND	22 Blk	716	\$257.00
Gackle, ND	20 Red	635	\$254.25
Zeeland, ND	13 Blk/Red	648	\$254.00
Strasburg, ND	13 Bbwf (Not Weaned)	665	\$253.00
Tappen, ND	13 Rrwf	661	\$251.00
Tappen, ND	80 Blk/Red	704	\$249.00
Tuttle, ND	38 Blk/Red	659	\$243.00
Robinson, ND	63 Blk	817	\$239.25
Robinson, ND	62 Blk/Red	826	\$237.25
Tuttle, ND	64 Blk/Red	824	\$235.25
Tuttle, ND	65 Blk/Red	813	\$235.25
Robinson, ND	63 Red	839	\$233.75
Kintyre, ND	29 Blk	830	\$227.00
Robinson, ND	64 Blk/Red	920	\$225.75
	Heifer Calves		
Gackle, ND	17 Red	531	\$287.50
Gackle, ND	5 Red	487	\$273.00
Zeeland, ND	5 Blk/Red	496	\$272.00
Strasburg, ND	36 Bbwf	587	\$258.00
Tappen, ND	79 Blk/Red	571	\$253.00
Gettysburg, SD	14 Red	546	\$250.00
Gackle, ND	17 Blk/Red	573	\$240.00
Tappen, ND	90 Blk/Red	643	\$239.50
Pollock, SD	26 Blk	641	\$235.50
Zeeland, ND	16 Blk/Red	636	\$235.50
Strasburg, ND	13 Blk	620	\$235.00
Tuttle, ND	26 Blk/Red	603	\$233.00
Herreid, SD	79 Char X	738	\$229.00
Tappen, ND	10 Bbwf	702	\$226.50
Tuttle, ND	64 Blk/Red	727	\$221.00
Driscoll, ND	33 Blk	823	\$212.50

Driscoll, ND	30 Bbwf	936	\$201.25				
Linton, ND	45 Bbwf	941	\$200.25				
Yearling Steers							
Zeeland, ND	54 Bbwf	983	\$212.25				
Zeeland, ND	58 Bbwf	927	\$211.25				
Napoleon, ND	62 Bbwf	1040	\$211.00				
Napoleon, ND	10 Bbwf	978	\$208.00				
Driscoll, ND	23 Bbwf	963	\$207.75				
Napoleon, ND	60 Bbwf	1111	\$204.25				
Napoleon, ND	59 Bbwf	1118	\$204.25				
Hoven, SD	59 Blk/Red	1031	\$204.25				
Venturia, ND	125 Blk/Red	1073	\$204.00				

All classes sold on a very active market with high demand ringside.